
10

ATIJohn

J

tens
td

Borden ! 
Bathurst 
Clinton 
Duke 
Sackville 
Winches! 
Brock Av 
Dewson 
Morse St 
Palmerst 
Grace St 
Hamiltor 
George 
Crawford 
Brant 
Parliamei 
Cottinghs 
Dovercou 
York Str 
Leslie 
Perth Av 
Mabel St 
Howard 1 
Island ... 
Sackville 
Kew Bea 
Orphans’ 
Boys’ 
Girls’ 
College A 
Industrial

20
18
18
18
18
18
13
12

12

13
12

14
12

12

ta
12
12
io
IO

9
9 
0

Dufferin ...............
Ryerson...............

Wellesley ....... .
Jesse Ketchum..

Lansdowne .......
Park .....................

Parkdale.............
Givins' Street .. 
Manning Ave ... 
Bolton Ave .. . . 
Victoria Street... 
Phoebe Street ... 
Gladstone Ave... 
Rose Ave...........
Queen Victoria... 
McCaul...............  
Huron Street.......

The i 
différentiel

-The average of Monthly Average Numbers was 20,688. 
This shows an increase of 1,764 when compared with the corres
ponding number of last year. (See Table B.)

* 1223
1046

956 
... 1026

1082
860 
770
700 

597 
765
644

... 611

... 785
763
544 

... 588

... 603
551

... =541

. 458
388 

.. 400

The following statement shows the Average Registered 
Number in each school during the year :

The largest number, 24,523, was registered in October, and 
the smallest number, 21,858, in January.

The average of Monthly Averages was 85 per cent, of the 
Average of Monthly Registered Numbers.

The best average for any month in the year was 89.9 per 
cent.

Average No. of
Registered No. Rooms, pei

Average 
er Teacher.

62
58
53
51 

/60
48
60
58
50
59
54
44
65
64
45
49
50
55
54
51
43
44

Schools. /.

Niagara “ .........
Church " .........
Elizabeth Street .
Louisa « ....... ..

INSPECTOR’S REPORT.


