INSPECTOR'S REPORT.

The average of Monthly Average Numbers was 20,688. This shows an increase of 1,764 when compared with the corresponding number of last year. (See Table B.)

The average of Monthly Averages was 85 per cent. of the Average of Monthly Registered Numbers.

The best average for any month in the year was 89.9 per cent.

The largest number, 24,523, was registered in October, and the smallest number, 21,858, in January.

The following statement shows the Average Registered Number in each school during the year :

dealer in the start of the	insertit, ant	No. of	as a set the
Schools.	Average Registered No.	Rooms.	Average per Teacher.
Dufferin	1223	20	62
Ryerson	1046	18	58
Wellesley	956	18	. 53
Jesse Ketchum	1026	18	. 51
Lansdowne	1082	.18	60
Park	860	18	48
Parkdale	770	13	60 -
Givins' Street	700	12	58
Manning Ave	597	12	50
Bolton Ave	765	13	59
Victoria Street	644	12	54
Phoebe Street	611	14	44
Gladstone Ave	785	τ2	65
Rose Ave	763	12	64
Queen Victoria	544	12	45
McCaul	588	12	49
Huron Street	603	12	50
John "	551	10	55
Niagara "	541	10	54
Church "	458	9	51
Elizabeth Street	388	. 9	43
Louisa "	400	9	44

Borden ! Bathurst Clinton Duke Sackville Winchest Brock Av Dewson Morse St Palmerste Grace St Hamilton George Crawford Brant Rarliame Cottingha Dovercou York Str Leslie Perth Av Mabel Str Howard ' Island ... Sackville Kew Bea Orphans' Boys' Girls' College A Industrial ATT

The r different c

10